County of Riverside

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH

www.rivcoeh.org

Annual Well Drillers Registration List for the County of Riverside

2024

(Note: It is the owner's responsibility to verify that a Driller's C-57 license is current with the California Contractors State Licensing Board)

Business Name

County

Registration
\[o}

List Effective: 04-29-2024

Address

Zip

24-7 Drilling P10001225 1840 Commerce St. Norco CA 92860 (760) 250-8320
2R Drilling P10000348 1344 S. Bon View Ontario CA 91761 (909) 490-0530
ABC Liovin Drilling, Inc P10000009 1180 E. Burnett Street Signal Hill CA 90755 (562) 981-8575
ACC Construction, Inc. PI10000437 6461 Gloval Drive Cypress CA 90630 (714) 620-2343
Active Drilling & Pump Supply PI10000004 23641 CdiforniaAve Hemet CA 92545 (951) 926-1254
AZCA Dirilling & Pump Inc P10000037 P.O. Box 570 Ehrenberg AZ 85334  (928) 923-9118
Baja Exploration PI10000052 246 Vista Grande Glen Escondido CA 92025 (858) 382-9976
Bakersfield Well & Pump Co P10000038 7212 Fruitvale Avenue Bakersfield CA 93308 (661) 393-9661
BC2 Environmental PI10000027 1150 W. Trenton Avenue Orange CA 92867 (714) 744-2990
Big Worm Drilling Inc dba Big Worn P10001246 640 E. Tam O Shanter St Ontario CA 91708 (909) 781-5417
Water Drilling

California Pacific Drilling P10000012 526 W. Avenue L Calimesa CA 92320 (909) 795-7500
Cary Schroeder Contracting, Inc PI0000045 29900 Porth Road Murrieta CA 92563 (951) 677-6678
Cascade Drilling, L.P. P10000137 1333 W. 9th Street Upland CA 91786 (909) 946-1605
Daugherty Pump & Drilling P10000149 4281 El Mirage Road Adelanto CA 92301 (760) 388-4385
Dechenne Water Well Drilling P10000017 P.O. Box 866 Murrieta CA 92564 (951) 676-7867
Detray Drilling PI0000014 34130 Elliot Road Winchester CA 92596  (951) 658-9355
Fain Drilling & Pump Co, Inc P10000019 12029 Old Castle Road Valley Center CA 92082  (760) 749-0701
Farwest Corrosion Control Company PI0000031 12029 Regentview Avenue Downey CA 90241 (310) 532-9524
Franklin Pump Service P10000049 54825 Shady Lane Aaronsburg 92274  (760) 272-0228
Gregg Drilling, LLC P10001243 2726 Walnut Ave Signa Hill Ca 90755 (562) 427-6899
Heritage Well Service P10000362 P.O. Box 391578 Anza CA 92539  (951) 763-2210
Hydrocurrent Well ServicesLLC P10000820 41150 Via Carlotta Temecula CA 92592  (951) 414-5104
Independent Well Drilling P10000302 P.O. Box 2847 Apple Valley CA 92307 (760) 247-9882
Kehoe Testing & Engineering P10000030 5415 Industrial Drive Huntington Beach CA 92649 (714) 901-7270
Kindness General Contractors, Inc. P10000388 6461 Global Drive Cypress CA 90630 (714) 636-4542
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L.O. Lynch Quality Wells & Pumps

Layne Christensen Company
Legend Pump & Well Service
Martini Drilling Corp
McKeever Water Wells & Pump
Millennium Environmental, Inc
MR Drilling

Nor-Ca Pump & Well Drilling
North American Drilling Co
Pacific Drilling Co

Palm Springs Pump, Inc

RE Chaffee Construction Inc
Sam Crum Water Well Drilling
Sebastian Valente

Southern CaliforniaWell Service,
LLC.

Southwest Pump & Drilling, Inc
Stehly Brothers Drilling, Inc
The Loftis Company

Tri County Pump Co
Tri-County Drilling Inc

Wayne Perry, Inc.

Well Tec ServicesInc

Wicker Water Well, Inc.
WildHeron Drilling

Y ellow Jacket Drilling Services LLC

(\[o}
P10000002

P10000046
PI10000301
PI10000006
P10000041
P10000110
PI0000040
PI10001221
P10000032
P10000025
P10000047
P10001228
PI10000044
P10001119
P10001159

PI0000003
PI10000022
PI10001168
PI10000011
PI0000024
PI0000355
PI0000075
PI0001174
PI10001196
PI0000051

Environmental Protection Oversight ¢ Land Use and Water Resources

856 W. 7th Street

1717 W. Park Avenue
1324 W. Rialto Blvd.
12141 Mariners Way
82550 Avenue 60

2936 E. Coronado Street
13124 Firestone Blvd
1325 Barry Rd

4450 Old Woman Springs Road
5220 Anna Avenue, Ste. A
83651 Dr. Carreon Blvd.
6001 Park Drive

P.O. Box 577

38210 East Benton Road
44430 Bonny Lane

53381 Highway 111

13268 McNally Road

P.O. Box 7847

241 S Arrowhead Ave

9631 Candida Street

8281 Commonwealth Avenue
531 Edgar Avenue

P.O. Box 390275

6558 Lonetree Blvd

9460 Lucas Ranch Road

San Jacinto
Redlands

San Bernardino
Garden Grove
Thermal
Anaheim

Santa Fe Springs
Y uba City
YuccaValley
San Diego
Indio
Wrightwood
Hemet

Hemet

Aguanga

Coachella
Valley Center
Midland

San Bernardino
San Diego
Buena Park
Beaumont
Anza

Rocklin

Rancho
Cucamonga

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
X
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

92582
92373
92410
92843
92276
92806
90670
95993
92284
92110
92201
92397
92546
92544
92536

92236
92082
79708
92408
92129
90621
92223
92539
95765
91730
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(951) 654-7724
(909) 390-2833
(909) 384-1000
(714) 715-2715
(760) 399-4237
(714) 300-8318
(714) 994-0402
(530) 674-5861
(760) 365-5971
(619) 294-3682
(760) 342-2603
(760) 249-8068
(951) 658-8805
(714) 875-1115
(760) 239-8159

(760) 398-3977
(760) 742-3668
(830) 431-1445
(909) 888-7706
(858) 271-0099
(714) 826-0352
(909) 754-7020
(951) 763-2747
(916) 625-3815
(602) 453-3252



